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TIME NAME

10.70 Graham Nguyen
9.54 Andrew Shaw
10.66 Eisa Khan
10.72 Alexander Dummer
8.56 Maximo Diaz
9.28 Thomas Pauly Il
8.91 Luka Diaz
9.73 Davis Newberry
10.05 Fisher Frantz
10.64 Parker Redgrave
10.67 Patrick Raynor
10.34 Michael Mantas
10.59 William Baron
11.03 Bishop Brown
9.94 Jackson Lawlis
9.32 Grayson Sheehan
8.40 Oliver Nierling
9.35 Wright Ruth
10.20 Jordan Lee
9.75 Campbell OBoyle
10.63 George Betancourt
8.72 Kai Bartolomei
8.84 Colton Reed
9.53 Gavin August
10.16 Braxton Bright
8.80 Drew Leatherman
10.88 Leo Corrigan
10.05 Nelson Hrncir
9.43 Arlo Brown
9.89 Isaak Tekin
10.16 Sawyer Ferguson
8.22 Charles Atkinson
9.98 Riker Reis
8.83 Nolan Harbison
9.25 Robbie Ernst
10.60 Benjamin Aboussie
9.40 Charlie Burton
9.32 Beckham Choi
9.91 Declan Curley
9.45 Quinn Mitchell
11.56 Casper Lacerte

SCHOOL
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Compass
Compass
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TIME
21.11
21.18
22.03
19.03
17.47
21.16
20.79
16.50
17.76
21.55
20.68
20.87
19.75
20.10
21.71
23.10
21.62
16.59
17.73
20.84
19.92
17.40
19.01
19.16
19.03
17.47
18.03
18.31
20.61
23.63
20.18
17.93
19.44
21.43
16.00
17.39
18.35
18.64
20.36
19.07
19.67



46
47
44
53
50
48
49
51
60
951
56
54
64
63
59
950
68
67
942
55
61
58
65
66
62
57
75
77
74
71
78
72
79
70
76
73
82
81
86
91
83
89
85

9.88 Oliver Schwarz
9.19 Raphael Snyder
8.50 Wyatt Maymon
10.26 JT Weber
9.38 Jack Gordon
11.25 Denver Dauwe
9.75 James Frenzel
9.61 JJ Nicosia
11.16 Conrad Drabinski
12.27 Warner Clark
10.87 Patrick Bourdon
9.72 Nicholas Allison
11.20 Luke Nowlin
11.28 Duke Morgan
9.46 Henry Crawford
10.84 Conrad Clark
10.28 John Wall
10.91 George Underwood
9.30 Walter Suberg
10.62 Walker Bolin
9.59 Matthew Johnston
9.90 Crew Coe
9.33 James Rymer
9.14 Jack Sontag
9.34 Jack Lavelle
10.15 Vale Clark
8.71 Aiden Keuer
10.34 Knox Kohlmann
11.08 Eli Hunt
9.49 Benjamin Greenwell
10.13 Joseph Moore
8.50 Sam Greenwell
8.73 Josiah Pitts
9.07 Sam Beasley
9.25 Davis Kingsbury
8.24 Halston Huffstutter
8.34 Kylan Johnson
10.38 Aaron Dunn
9.06 Matthew Duffey
11.84 Caven Wszolek
9.94 Parks Beckner
12.24 Connor Pittari
9.43 Crosby Coots

Compass
Compass
Compass
ESD
ESD
ESD
ESD
ESD

Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
TKA

TKA

upP

upP

upP

upP

upP

47
50
48
51
53
49
63
68
951
65
60
56
59
62
950
942
66
64
58
55
57
61
54
71
74
79
76
72
70
75
73
80
78
77
81
82
89
85
84
83
86
91
87

18.24
18.66
22.88
18.44
19.66
18.94
22.01
19.94
26.38
18.54
21.71
20.32
19.93
17.72
23.09
18.03
18.49
21.94
18.96
21.33
20.77
19.06
19.16
19.90
23.24
18.00
17.65
17.10
18.84
17.59
16.62
18.59
19.98
19.08
20.69
18.98
23.25
18.78
19.75
19.17
20.40
22.81
17.37




90 9.54 Samuel Russell upP
87 8.88 Dauvis Lindsey UP
84 9.47 John Brantley UP




NAME SCHOOL
Andrew Shaw  armstrong
Eisa Khan armstrong

Graham Nguyen armstrong
Davis Newberry armstrong
Thomas Pauly lll armstrong
Alexander Dumm armstrong

Fisher Frantz armstrong
Maximo Diaz armstrong
Luka Diaz armstrong

George BetancolL Boone
Patrick Raynor Boone
Michael Mantas Boone
Jackson Lawlis  Boone
Braxton Bright Boone
Parker Redgrave Boone
Bishop Brown  Boone
William Baron  Boone
Kai Bartolomei Boone
Oliver Nierling Boone
Jordan Lee Boone
Francis Andersor Boone
Drew Leatherma Boone
Wright Ruth Boone
Gavin August Boone
Campbell OBoyle Boone

Colton Reed Boone
Grayson Sheehar Boone
Arlo Brown Bradfield

Nelson Hrncir  Bradfield
Leo Corrigan Bradfield
Isaak Tekin Bradfield
Charlie Burton  Bradfield
Declan Curley  Bradfield
Benjamin Abouss Bradfield
Charles Atkinson Bradfield
Nolan Harbison Bradfield
Beckham Choi  Bradfield
Robbie Ernst Bradfield
Riker Reis Bradfield
Quinn Mitchell Compass
Wyatt Maymon Compass

Baseball Throw
BIB FT
964
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12
11
14
24
16
13
26
10
31
29
33
37
34
29
40
46
44
43
53
49
66
55
67
63
60
77
76
74
70
81
82
83

82
91
68
64
74
43
76
78
96
75
69
76
65
67
95
88
107
79
93
45
62
74
99
40
64
42
63
64
93
53
42
41.8
38
46
89
45
75
59
41
74

In
10
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Name

Luka Diaz

Maximo Diaz
Alexander Dumme
Fisher Frantz
Graham Nguyen
Thomas Pauly Il
Andrew Shaw
William Baron
Gavin August
George Betancourt
Patrick Raynor
Bishop Brown

Kai Bartolomei
Colton Reed
Francis Anderson
Arlo Brown
Benjamin Aboussie
Beckham Choi
Sawyer Ferguson
Leo Corrigan
Benjamin Aboussie

Oliver Schwarz
Wyatt Maymon
Casper Lacerte
JT Weber

James Frenzel
Jack Sontag
Walker Bolin
George Underwoo!
Duke Morgan
Conrad Drabinski
Knox Kohlmann
Davis Kingsbury
Eli Hunt

Sam Beasley
Aaron Dunn
Kylan Johnson
Parks Beckner



Raphael Snyder Compass
Jack Gordon ESD
Denver Dauwe ESD
JJ Nicosia ESD
JT Weber ESD
James Frenzel  ESD
Duke Morgan

John Wall

Warner Clark

James Rymer

Conrad Drabinski
Patrick Bourdon
Henry Crawford

Jack Lavelle

Conrad Clark

Walter Suberg

Jack Sontag

Luke Nowlin

Crew Coe

Walker Bolin

Vale Clark

Matthew Johnstc
Nicholas Allison
Benjamin Greenv Providence

Eli Hunt Providence
Josiah Pitts Providence
Davis Kingsbury Providence
Sam Greenwell Providence
Sam Beasley Providence
Aiden Keuer Providence

Halston Huffstuti Providence
Andres Zamora Providence
Joseph Moore Providence
Knox Kohlmann Providence
Aaron Dunn TKA

Kylan Johnson  TKA
Connor Pittari  UP

Crosby Coots UP

John Brantley  UP

Parks Beckner  UP
Matthew Duffey UP

Caven Wszolek UP

Davis Lindsey  UP

90 75 5 Samuel Russell
85 75 1 Crosby Coots
86 93 7 Matthew Duffey
87 121 10 Davis Lindsey
Long Jump
BIB FT IN Name
6 5 1 Davis Newberry
5 6 8 Eisa Khan
15 8 2 Braxton Bright
23 9 6 Campbell OBoyle
19 9 9 Drew Leatherman
28 8 5 Grayson Sheehan
18 7 9 Jackson Lawlis
20 8 3 Jordan Lee
21 6 4 Michael Mantas
22 9 10 Oliver Nierling
25 7 3 Parker Redgrave
27 7 10 Wright Ruth
30 8 6 Charles Atkinson
32 7 8 Charlie Burton
35 7 5 Declan Curley
42 5 6 Isaak Tekin
38 8 6.5 Nolan Harbison
36 7 10.5 Robbie Ernst
47 8 10 Raphael Snyder
50 9 2 Jack Gordon
51 8 2 JJ Nicosia
950 5 10 Conrad Clark
58 6 9 Crew Coe
67 6 7 George Underwoor
59 6 6 Henry Crawford
62 7 10 Jack Lavelle
65 6 10.5 James Rymer
68 6 9 John Wall
64 5 6 Luke Nowlin
61 6 9 Matthew Johnston
54 8 6 Nicholas Allison
56 4 10 Patrick Bourdon
942 950 5 Walter Suberg
951 7 3 Warner Clark
75 7 2 Aiden Keuer
80 5 8 Andres Zamora



71
73
78
79
72
81
82
91
89
84

O U1 O

(S2 IO N, B NS N

N W NN NNDN

10

Benjamin Greenwe
Halston Huffstutte
Joseph Moore
Josiah Pitts

Sam Greenwell
Aaron Dunn

Kylan Johnson
Caven Wszolek
Connor Pittari
John Brantley




School
ARMSRONG
ARMSTRONG
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
armstrong
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone

Compass
Compass
Compass
ESD

ESD

Hyer

Hyer

Hyer

Hyer

Hyer
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
TKA

TKA

upP




upP
upP
upP
upP

School
armstrong
armstrong
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Compass
ESD

ESD

Providence
Providence




Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
TKA

TKA

upP

upP

upP
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